Alternator :  Mecc Alte, UK Chitta8Ong.
Control Module:  Deepsea, UK
Port of Shipment: Felixstowe Port, UK
Origin  :  UK
Sound attenuated canopy (Local  Canopy) 1No

Auto    Start/   Stop   load   transfer   panel    ( 'No
Locally Assembed)

Total Amount of Tk.18,00,000.00 (Eighteen Lac) Only.

Terms. of payment

Completion  of the work

Delivery

Company support

Thanking You,

i,EL   .   \`

Exemplification  :  I.  Accounts
2. Purchase

: Advance payment Of Tk. 2,00,000.00 (Two Lac) Qnly through Checque
No.C6313327.    Date:    02.05.2017.